SAFETY RECALL

Infantino's Troy the Activity Truck



One of the numbers 153-210, 206-110, or 506-110C is on the underside of the product.

Parts in the form of hearts, stars, and circles can detach from the tubes on which they slide, presenting a gagging or choking hazard to young children.

Immediately stop using the activity truck and contact Infantino toll-free at (888) 808-3111 between 8 a.m. and 4 p.m. PT Monday through Friday or visit the firm's website at http://service.infantino.com

To receive a free replacement.